

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 541 OF 2002

Ganpat Vitthal Jathar ....Applicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra ....Respondent

Shri. Rohit Sonawane a/w Shri.U.B.Nighot, Adv. for Applicant

P.p. For State For Respondent

**CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J**

**DATE : 19th August, 2019**

**P.C. :**

At the request of learned Advocate for the applicant, list this  
Petition for Final Hearing Board week commencing from  
04/11/2019.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**